Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: January 12, 2019

ATF CASE NUMBER

DATE of SEIZURE CITY

781070-16-0107

782020-15-0044

782080-18-0034

782080-18-0034
782045-17-0007

782045-17-0007
782045-17-0007

2/10/2017
4/16/2015

2/27/2018

2/27/2018

10/25/2016
10/25/2016

10/25/2016

Balch Springs

Corpus Christi

Laredo

Laredo
Houston

Houston
Houston

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

X

X

X

X
X

X
X

Smith & Wesson Pistol, Mdl
M&P 40, Cal 40 SN: DVX3502
Armory USA Rifle Mdl AUSA
762 Cal SN:A6097

13 rds Star Line 40 Cal

ammunition

Sig Sauer Pistol, Mdl P320, 40
Cal Pistol SN: 58B153575

1 componet Cal 9

Hipoint Pistol, Mdl C9 cal 9 SN:

P1428085

8 rds 9 cal ammunition

VALUE

$400.00

$200.00

$1.30

$450.00
$0.20

$50.00
$0.80



	Texas

